
 

 

31st January, 2022                                                                                      SECT/1042 

  

BSE Limited      

Corporate Relationship Department 

1st Floor, P J Towers 

Dalal Street 

Mumbai - 400 001 

Scrip Code: 500199 

The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.  

Exchange Plaza 

Bandra Kurla Complex 

Bandra (East) 

Mumbai –  400 051 

Scrip Code: IGPL 

 

  

Dear Sir, 

 

Sub: Intimation under Reg. 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 

Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 

 

With reference to the above, we wish to inform you that our Registrar and Share Transfer 

Agent M/s. Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd has issued duplicate share certificates in lieu of loss 

/ misplaced share certificates thereof for the following shareholder: 

 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Shareholders Folio No. 

Old 

Certificate 

Number 

New 

Certificate 

Number 

Distinctive Number(s) 
No. of 

Shares 

1 
Meeta Girishkumar Shah  Jt. with 

Shah Girishkumar Kantilal 
0158423 89368 173835 17643651  - 17643750   100 

2 
Ganeshmal Surana  Jt. with  

Snehlata G Surana  
0163377 

73781 

79056 

93700 

173836 

173837 

173838 

 16084951  - 16085050  

16612451 -  16612550   

18076851  - 18076950  

100 

100 

100 

 

 

Kindly take the same on your record.  

 

Thanking you, 

 

Yours faithfully, 

For I G Petrochemicals Limited 

 

 

 

Sudhir R Singh 

Company Secretary 
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