## I G PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED

31<sup>st</sup> January, 2022

SECT/1042

BSE Limited	The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.		
Corporate Relationship Department	Exchange Plaza		
1 <sup>st</sup> Floor, P J Towers	Bandra Kurla Complex		
Dalal Street	Bandra (East)		
Mumbai - 400 001	Mumbai – 400 051		
<u>Scrip Code: 500199</u>	Scrip Code: IGPL		

Dear Sir,

## Sub: Intimation under Reg. 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

With reference to the above, we wish to inform you that our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent M/s. Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd has issued duplicate share certificates in lieu of loss / misplaced share certificates thereof for the following shareholder:

Sr. No	Name of Shareholders	Folio No.	Old Certificate Number	New Certificate Number	Distinctive Number(s)	No. of Shares
1	Meeta Girishkumar Shah Jt. with Shah Girishkumar Kantilal	0158423	89368	173835	17643651 - 17643750	100
2	Ganeshmal Surana Jt. with Snehlata G Surana	0163377	73781 79056 93700	173836 173837 173838	16084951 - 16085050 16612451 - 16612550 18076851 - 18076950	100 100 100

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For I G Petrochemicals Limited

Sudhir R Singh Company Secretary